
Clasificación por Equipos - GA

 Multiusos de Cáceres

Cto España Individual, Clubes y Selecciones
Autonómicas GAM

Rk Equipo/Gimnasta Federación Nota

NIVEL 5

1 CG SANT BOI 232,200CAT

BALDO Jan 13,400 12,90010,850 73,75012,800 11,450 12,350

DEL PINO Sergi 13,150 13,30013,350 77,10011,950 12,250 13,100

KOVACS Sergio David (extr) 13,800 14,00014,150 81,35013,950 12,650 12,800

38,350 40,350 40,20038,700 36,350 38,250

2 MERIDA 232,100EXT

GUERRA Alejandro 14,550 13,50014,000 79,25012,250 12,500 12,450

PEREZ Ivan 11,600 13,00014,100 75,50013,100 11,150 12,550

VELAZQUEZ Francisco Javier 13,600 13,00013,150 77,35013,700 11,500 12,400

41,250 39,750 39,50039,050 35,150 37,400

3 CLUB ANTARES 226,650CVA

AGUADO Alex 0,000 13,10012,800 50,9009,450 12,000 13,000

BARRY Ismael 12,050 0,00013,000 13,0000,000 0,000 0,000

MENDOZA Juan Luis 13,150 12,85012,800 49,75012,050 11,700 12,350

MESAS Jorge 13,550 11,5500,000 38,45012,450 10,550 12,450

POVEDA Sergio 12,800 12,85013,100 74,55011,600 11,400 12,800

38,900 39,500 38,80036,100 35,100 38,250

4 CLUB EGIBA 222,200CAT

BALLESTERO Gerard 12,800 12,05013,050 61,85012,650 10,950 12,400

DELGADO Arnau 11,600 12,55012,600 36,7509,450 10,300 11,900

GIRALDEZ Alvaro 11,250 13,20010,800 49,90012,800 11,900 12,000

GOMEZ Aitor 14,050 12,30012,450 73,70011,200 11,100 12,600

38,100 38,450 38,05036,650 33,950 37,000

5 BLUME 217,800AND

ALVAREZ DE CIENFUEGOS German 11,850 12,05013,100 70,30010,650 10,250 12,400

MACIAS Manuel 14,050 13,05013,150 75,90012,800 10,600 12,250

MANSO Alejandro 11,850 11,30012,800 71,60011,600 12,050 12,000

39,050 37,750 36,40035,050 32,900 36,650

6 CG MATARO 215,850CAT

CALVO Bernat 13,100 13,30013,300 72,4008,550 11,900 12,250

DEFELIPE Pablo 11,000 12,00013,150 24,5507,700 11,400 11,200

MORALEJA Hector 12,200 12,50011,800 45,4009,300 10,550 11,400
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TERRES Eric 11,550 12,80013,300 73,50011,750 11,000 13,100

39,750 36,850 38,60029,600 34,300 36,750

7 CG TERRASSA 215,850CAT

BOSCH Gerard 12,550 11,50011,100 69,80010,700 11,000 12,950

MESEGUER Pau 13,400 12,45011,950 74,15012,150 11,950 12,250

MUÑOZ Pol 13,600 12,65011,600 71,90010,650 10,900 12,500

34,650 39,550 36,60033,500 33,850 37,700

8 XELSKA 204,350BAL

MARTINEZ Yves 11,700 11,10012,250 68,55010,150 10,750 12,600

OTERO Miguel 11,400 12,00012,850 69,90010,000 11,450 12,200

TERUEL Adrian 11,200 11,30012,100 65,9008,400 10,950 11,950

37,200 34,300 34,40028,550 33,150 36,750

9 PALMA 193,300BAL

HINOJOSA Sergio 10,750 9,15012,600 63,05011,050 7,800 11,700

HOMAR Rafael 12,350 11,00012,900 72,45013,150 10,750 12,300

RUIZ-COELLO Marc 8,800 9,30011,600 57,80011,300 5,400 11,400

37,100 31,900 29,45035,500 23,950 35,400
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